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Atenciones relacionadas con covid-19 en Atención 
Primaria (OMI-AP) en Aragón por fecha y Sector 

44

431

469

499 494

421

94
78

663

510

421 414
392

98 89

470

324

223
234 229

48
35

299

204

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

R
e

gi
st

ro
s 

A
ra

gó
n

R
e

gi
st

ro
s 

p
o

r 
Se

ct
o

r

ALCAÑIZ BARBASTRO CALATAYUD HUESCA TERUEL

ZARAGOZA I ZARAGOZA II ZARAGOZA III Total ARAGÓN


